875: INGLEBURN INDUSTRIAL
WEEKDAYS

Mapreffl am am am am am am am am | pm pm
Train from Camp'town arrives 6:03 6226 6:32 651 7:.06 7:41 932 10:32 | 446 517
Train from Liv'pool arrives 555 6:19 6:19 654 654 T7:39 919 10:32 | 436 5:06
Train from City arrives 6:05 605 635 635 7:05 T7:35 9:39 10:39 | 432 5:02
INGLEBURN Station (east) | 9 | 6:08 6:25 6:38 6:58 7:13 7:43 9:45 10:45]4:50 5:20
Brooks Rd & WillamsonRd | 53| 6:14 6:31 6:44 7.04 7:19 7:49 958 10:58]5:09 5:39
Williamson St & Stennett Rd 52 | 6:17 6:34 6:47 7.07 7:22 752 955 10:55]5:.06 5:36
Devon Rd & Stennett Rd 51| - 6:38 - 711 726 - 051 10:51) 4:56 5:26

WEEKDAYS
Mapref.l am am | pm pm pm pm pm pm
Devon Rd & Stennett Rd 511951 1051) - 402 4:32 502 5:32 -
Williamson St & Stennett Rd 52 | 9:55 10:55§ 3:49 4.06 4:36 5:06 5:36 7:55
Brooks Rd & WilliamsonRd | 53| 9:58 10:58] 3:52 4:09 4:39 5:.09 539 7:58
INGLEBURN Station (east) | 9 [10:05 11:05] 3:59 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 8:05
Train to City dep Ingleburn 10:15 11:15 1422 422 452 521 551 815
Train to Liv'pool dep Ingleburn 10:27 11:27 1408 431 501 532 6:.02 827
Train to Camp'town dep Ingleburn | 10:01 11:00 | 4:06 4:32 451 521 551 8:09

There are no marked bus stops in the industrial area - please wait in a
location where you are clearly visible and hail the driver as the bus
approaches. If you have any enquiries or suggestions for timetable
improvements please call our office on 9605 1811.

Sheet: Indus File: ALL TIMETABLES.XLS
Page 1 of 1 Printed: 26/04/2002 9:56 AM



